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DSW-HDMI-21

Bidirectional HDMI 4K switch, 2 ports

Use one TV with 2 HDMI sources-
No software required-
Perfect digital video and high quality 3D TV and sound-

Features

2-port bi-directional HDMI switch-
Enables to connect 2 video sources to a single display-
Also enables to connect 2 displays to a single video source-

Supports HDMI UHD 4K up to 60 Hz-

Specifications

Ports: 2x input, 1x output HDMI female ports
Interface standard: HDMI v.2.0 and lower
Video formats: up to 4K at 60 Hz
Input cable distance: up to 15 m AWG26 HDMI standard cable

Output cable distance: up to 25 m AWG26 HDMI standard cable

Power consumption: 5 V DC up to 0.15 A
Dimensions: 54 x 52 x 20 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.061
9.44
120x25x180 mm
500x350x350 mm
CN
8716309124454
8517620000


