

Bidirectional HDMI 4K switch, 2 ports

DSW-HDMI-21

- Use one TV with 2 HDMI sources
- No software required
- Perfect digital video and high quality 3D TV and sound



Features

- 2-port bi-directional HDMI switch
- Enables to connect 2 video sources to a single display
- Also enables to connect 2 displays to a single video source
- Supports HDMI UHD 4K up to 60 Hz

Specifications

Ports: 2x input, 1x output HDMI female ports
 Interface standard: HDMI v.2.0 and lower
 Video formats: up to 4K at 60 Hz
 Input cable distance: up to 15 m AWG26 HDMI standard cable
 Output cable distance: up to 25 m AWG26 HDMI standard cable
 Power consumption: 5 V DC up to 0.15 A
 Dimensions: 54 x 52 x 20 mm

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	100
Crtn volume, CUM	0.061
Crtn weight, kgs	9.44
Individual package size LxWxH:	120x25x180 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	500x350x350 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309124454
Customs code	8517620000

Certificates

